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Women / XG / 13+ yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Hedrington742
Team UP

8.200 9.400 9.2009.250 36.050
12T 1T 1 2T 1T

1T

Alana Marriott687
Legacy

8.400 9.350 9.2509.050 36.050
4 3T 5T 1 1T

1T

Tori Hutchinson802
Crowley's

8.200 9.200 9.1509.150 35.700
12T 5T 3 4T 3 

3 

Annabelle Abbe741
Team UP

8.300 9.350 9.0508.950 35.650
5T 3T 7 10T 4 

4 

Vivianna Russ760
Classic

8.000 9.100 9.1009.200 35.400
16T 7T 2 6T 5T

5T

Ruby Hillmyer731
TAGSEP

8.300 9.050 9.0009.050 35.400
5T 9T 5T 12T 5T

5T

Megan Anderson702
TAGSEP

8.700 9.200 9.1008.300 35.300
2 5T 13T 6T 7 

7 

Carly Bergfalk715
Classic

8.300 9.400 9.2008.300 35.200
5T 1T 13T 2T 8 

8 

Torie Trevena735
TAGSEP

8.800 9.000 9.0008.250 35.050
1 11 15T 12T 9 

9 

Avery Longie686
Legacy

8.000 9.100 9.1008.800 35.000
16T 7T 9 6T 10 

10 

Megan Bartlett822
Granite City

8.000 8.800 8.9509.100 34.850
16T 15 4 15T 11 

11 

Kaitlynn Piontek805
Crowley's

8.300 8.700 8.9508.750 34.700
5T 16T 10 15T 12 

12 

Irene Azcona801
Crowley's

8.300 8.900 9.1508.250 34.600
5T 12T 15T 4T 13 

13 

Ashley Martins743
Team UP

7.600 8.900 9.0508.900 34.450
21T 12T 8 10T 14 

14 

Olivia Measells733
TAGSEP

8.000 8.900 8.6508.400 33.950
16T 12T 12 20T 15 

15 

Maria Davies707
TAGSEP

8.300 8.500 8.4508.200 33.450
5T 18 17 23 16 

16 

Lillee Walbeck745
Team UP

8.100 9.050 8.7007.500 33.350
15 9T 22 19 17 

17 

Maggie Amaris701
TAGSEP

8.500 8.400 8.8007.450 33.150
3 19 23 18 18 

18 

Morgan Ness826
Granite City

8.300 8.300 9.0007.300 32.900
5T 20T 25 12T 19 

19 

Lila Vischer736
TAGSEP

8.200 8.200 8.6507.700 32.750
12T 23 21 20T 20 

20 

Katie Krachmer779
Tobler

7.300 8.300 8.2508.600 32.450
25 20T 11 25 21 

21 

Erin Brose704
TAGSEP

7.600 8.100 8.3008.050 32.050
21T 24 18 24 22 

22 

Ella Haugh776
Tobler

7.800 7.600 8.8507.400 31.650
20 25 24 17 23 

23 

Jillian Cote706
TAGSEP

7.600 8.300 7.5507.850 31.300
21T 20T 20 26 24 

24 
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Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Rosenthal780
Tobler

7.500 7.500 8.5006.850 30.350
24 26 26 22 25 

25 

Cassie Beddor714
Classic

0.000 8.700 9.1007.900 25.700
26T 16T 19 6T 26 

26 

Elena Barbieri713
Classic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26T 27 27 27 27 

27 
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